
 
 

2017 U15 Statistics 
 

Recent Results: 

WEEK MATCH DATE DAY TIME SITE HOME SCORE SCORE AWAY 

1 
1  8/19 Sat 8:00 am UA-3 Wings Red 16 1 Tigers 

2 8/19 Sat 9:50 am UA-3 BOG Strykers 0 7 Islanders FC 

 

 

 

Recent Goal Scorers: 

Wings Red vs Tigers  

NAME TEAM W1 

Matthew Iseke Wings Red 4 

Mark Iseke Wings Red 3 

Tayler Bonner Wings Red 3 

Eddie Cho Wings Red 3 

Robert Niu Wings Red 2 

Morgan McKenna Wings Red 1 

John Rafael Garcia Tigers FC 1 

 

 

Islanders FC vs Wolverines 

NAME TEAM W1 

Joshua Bamba Islanders FC 2 

Christian Kido Islanders FC 2 

Katsuya Martines Islanders FC 1 

Saena San Nicolas Islanders FC 1 

Kris Fernandez Islanders FC 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2017 U15 Statistics 
 

League Table: 

 Aloha Maid YML Saturday, August 19, 2017 

          

RANK TEAM GP W L D GF GA GD PTS 

1 Wings Red 1 1 0 0 16 1 15 3 

2 Islanders FC 1 1 0 0 7 0 7 3 

5 Dededo 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 

3 BOG Strykers 0 0 0 0 0 7 -7 0 

4 Tigers 1 0 1 0 1 16 -15 0 

 

 

 

Golden Boot: 

 
Aloha Maid Youth Minetgot 

League  
Saturday, August 19, 2017 

    

RANK NAME TEAM TOTAL 

1 Matthew Iseke Wings FC 4 

2 Mark Iseke Wings FC 3 

  Tayler Bonner Wings FC 3 

  Eddie Cho Wings FC 3 

4 Joshua Bamba Islanders FC 2 

  Christian Kido Islanders FC 2 

  Robert Niu Wings FC 2 

7 Katsuya Martines Islanders FC 1 

  Kris Fernandez Islanders FC 1 

  Saena San Nicolas Islanders FC 1 

  Morgan McKenna Wings FC 1 

  John Rafael Garcia Tigers FC 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2017 U15 Statistics 
Golden Glove: 

RANK NAME Team 
MINUTES 
PLAYED GOALS ALLOWED 

CLEAN 
SHEETS 

1 Marcus Del Rosario Wings FC 90 1 0 

2 Saena San Nicolas Islanders FC 60 0 1 

3 Edward Reyes Islanders FC 30 0 1 

4 Shane Larkin Tigers 53 8 0 

 Mattwin Rachulap Tigers 37 8 0 

5 Alexander Stenson BOG Strykers 90 7 0 

 

 

Fair Play: 

 Aloha Maid YML Saturday, August 19, 2017 

     

RANK TEAM POINTS Y R 

1 Dededo SC 0 0 0 

  Islanders FC 0 0 0 

  Tigers  0 0 0 

  Wings FC 0 0 0 

  BOG Strykers 0 0 0 

 


